Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

7 742800 Weikfield Chef's 
Basket Durum Wheat 
Penne Domestic 
Pasta 500.0 g

742800 STAGING MBI001116456 180.00 63 48 122.14 5862.86 6.00 351.77 6.00 351.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.40

Total: 723 700 33998.80 2418.64 2418.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 38836.08

Amount 
(INR) :

Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty Six and Eight paisa Only